INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage range 24V nominal input
48V nominal input
18-36Vdc
36-75Vdc
Input surge voltage
100mS max.
24V input

Industry Control System
Measurement Equipment
Semiconductor Equipment
Output Current Input Current Model
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full Load
Output (4)
Ripple & Noise No load (3) Full load (2)
Eff (4)
(%)
Capacitor(5)
Load max.
LED15-24S3P3 18 - 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 3500mA 75mVp-p 20mA 587mA 86 1000μF
LED15-24S05 18 - 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 3000mA 75mVp-p 20mA 753mA 87 1000μF
LED15-24S12 18 - 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 100mVp-p 15mA 753mA 87 330μF
LED15-24S15 18 - 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 100mVp-p 15mA 744mA 88 220μF
LED15-48S3P3 36 - 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 3500mA 75mVp-p 15mA 297mA 85 1000μF
LED15-48S05 36 - 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 3000mA 75mVp-p 15mA 377mA 87 1000μF
LED15-48S12 36 - 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 100mVp-p 10mA 377mA 87 330μF
LED15-48S15 36 - 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 100mVp-p 10mA 372mA 88 220μF
PRODUCT STANDARD TABLE
Option Suffix
Negative remote ON/OFF with DIP(Standard)
Negative remote ON/OFF with SMT -A